Data Sheet
Version 07.00
Specifications
NOISE FIGURE
MEASUREMENT APPLICATION
R&S®FPL1-K30 Noise Figure Measurement Application
R&S®FPS-K30 Noise Figure Measurement Application
R&S®FSV-K30 Noise Figure Measurement Application

Version 07.00, July 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz Noise Figure Measurement Application 9
Ordering information
Noise figure measurement application
Designation Type Order No.
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSW-K30 1313.1380.02
Noise figure measurement application 21 R&S®FSWP-K30 1325.4244.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSV3-K30 1330.5045.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FPS-K30 1321.4104.02
Noise figure measurement application
(for R&S®FPL1000 and R&S®ZNL) 22
R&S®FPL1-K30  1323.1760.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FSV-K30 1310.8355.02
R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Options
External generator control R&S®FSW-B10 1313.1622.02
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW26) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.26
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW43/50/67) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.43
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW85) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.85
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz (for R&S®FSW8/13) R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.43
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.49
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.66
R&S®FSWP phase noise analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Options
External generator control R&S®FSWP-B10 1325.5463.02
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSWP26/50) R&S®FSWP-B21 1325.3848.02
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz (R&S®FSWP8) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.08
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz (R&S®FSWP26) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.26
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz (R&S®FSWP50) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.50
Mandatory options
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.08